



Marvel Avengers G23665L00 детская фигурка

Производитель : Hasbro

Семейство продуктов: Marvel Avengers

Код товара: G23665L00

Модель : G23665L00

Marvel Avengers G23665L00. Рекомендуемый возраст (мин): 14 лет



Свойства		Технические характеристики	
Предполагаемый пол *	Мальчик	Substance not for human consumption	✓
Рекомендуемый возраст (мин) *	14 лет	Suffocation warning	✗
Рекомендуемый возраст (макс)	99 лет	Test reports	✓
Страна производства	Китай	Wood certificate	✗
Вес и размеры		Warranty required	✗
Вес	92 g	Intro season description	SPRING
Данные об упаковке		Global street date	4/1/2026
Ширина упаковки	127 mm	Country of origin (customs)	CN
Глубина упаковки	50,8 mm	Suitable for country	EUROPE, AMERICAS (EXCEPT BRAZIL), AUSTRALIA AND NEW ZEALAND
Высота упаковки	247,7 mm		
Масса брутто	187 g	Soft projectile	No
Объем упаковки	1598000 cm³	Вес (англ.)	0,0921 kg (0.203 lbs)
Тип упаковки	Коробка с окном	Package width (imperial)	12,7 cm (5")
Ассортимент товаров	✗	Package depth (imperial)	5,08 cm (2")
Технические характеристики		Package height (imperial)	24,8 cm (9.75")
Aerosol indicator	✗	Масса брутто (англ.)	0,187 kg (0.412 lbs)
Art material	✗	Package volume (imperial)	0,056 ft³
Chemical substance	✗	Package volume (SAP)	1,598 m³
Children product certificate	✓	Package volume (SAP) (imperial)	0,056 ft³
Contains ball	✗	WEEE active	✗
Contains balloon	✗	Cardboard weight (primary packaging)	Вставка: 17g; Коробка (упаковка): 44.8g
CPSIA regulated	✓	Other plastic weight (primary packaging)	J-образный крюк: 1.4g
EU Declaration of Conformity (DoC)	✗	Paper weight (primary packaging)	{'en-gb': 'Part/Warming Sheet: 0.5g', 'en-us': 'Part/Warming Sheet: 0.5g'}
Electrical transformer	✗		
Electronics	✗		
Fan consumer indicator	✓		

Технические характеристики		Технические характеристики	
Food indicator	✗	Polyethylene terephthalate (PET) weight (primary packaging)	Блистер: 23.5g
Hazardous material	✗	Material Safety Data Sheet (MSDS)	✗
Proposition 65	✗	Характеристики поставщика	
Safety data sheet	✗	Языки на упаковке	Португальский, Французский, Английский, GER, Испанский
Small parts warning	✓	Требуется сборка	✗



5010996359599

Catalog Object Cloud



Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity. Automated scraping, data mining, or harvesting for the purpose of training machine learning models, neural networks, or artificial intelligence systems is strictly prohibited without a commercial license.